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0:22:22
0:22:23
0:22:23
0:22:35
0:22:54
0:23:25
0:24:00
0:24:19
0:24:33
0:24:48
0:27:30
0:28:48
0:28:57
0:29:10
0:29:30
0:29:48
0:30:19
0:30:52
0:31:06
0:31:13
0:31:15
0:31:22
0:31:24
0:31:41
0:32:56
0:33:14
0:33:28
0:33:45
0:34:31
0:35:01
0:35:01
0:36:41
0:37:31
0:37:34

Bibb
328
321
301
309
307
308
317
342
333
343
334
351
323
338
316
329
336
339
302
350
304
324
337
347
332
310
311
330
349
203
331
335
315
320

RunPrescott.Com

2016 GROOM CREEK CLASSIC

5 Kilometer
FINISH ORDER

Name
POTTS, AVA
LINOS, CLAIRE
ASHLEY, PATRICK
DIETZ, GRACE
CASTRO, TEA
DIETZ, ANTHONY
HROVAT, STEVE
L'HEUREUX, ASHLEY
SHAPIRO, SADIE
BIGHORSE, KALE
SIMON, ELLA
DILLON, KATELYN
MCELWEE, TIMOTHY
WINSTON, ANDREW
HROVAT, JOHNNA
PROFFIT, ABIGAIL
STOVALL, MAYA
WINSTON, HUNT
BARGAS, KONSTANTIN
ROBERTS, CHARLIE
BIGNALL, DAVID
MERICKEL, CAMI
WEIGHTMAN, JOE
JOHNSON, ELISA
SEVERS, DOREEN
FOURNIER, JOHN
FUHR, CAROL
RASLAVSKY, JOHN
WENDEL, HANNAH
BOWERS, AMANDA
SAGOR, MARNIE
SIMPSON, RACHEL
HANN, ERICA
LINDLEY, MEGAN

Age
12

13
56
14
13
51
48
34
12
14
11
11
59
13
48
11
13
45
12
60
63
13
31
20
52
55
67
40
29
24
46
27
29
33

FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE



35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

0:38:08
0:42:40
0:42:42
0:43:03
0:43:08
0:43:10
0:43:52
0:46:42
0:49:14
0:51:54
0:53:29

Bibb
318
314
313
306
345
346
327
326
312
344
325

RunPrescott.Com

2016 GROOM CREEK CLASSIC

5 Kilometer
FINISH ORDER

Name
JOHNSTONE, BRENNAN
GRANTHAM, LYNN
GRANTHAM, KENT
BRUNNING, ERIC
LINDSEY, JAMIE
GIBSON, MICHAEL
POOL, FLORENCE A
POLK, DON
GILL, SHERRY
STEVENS, CARMEN
MICHELSON, ELISE

Age
33
56
57
49
39
38
76
72
47
66
67

MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE



